With coupling
Part Number Designations
Series
LG1H
PageModelMotor/Screw
connection
LG1H21 Page 836 toWith coupling
Guide type
High rigidity
direct acting
guide
Mounting
orientation
Horizontal
Motor type
Standard
motor
Ground ball screw Rolled ball screw
10 20 10 20
 Construction                                                  Page 844
 Mounting                                                  Page 845
 Deflection Data                                                  Page 846
The tables above show the definition for
each symbol only and cannot be used for
actual model selection.
Lead screw type
AxialF
Cable entry direction
100LG1 21H
Standard cable
Robotic cable (flexible cable)
S
R
Cable type
2 m
5 m
10 m
2
5
A
Cable length
F
Stroke (mm)
PS2
None
NPN 1pc.
NPN 2pcs.
PNP 1pc.
PNP 2pcs.
Nil
1
2
3
4
Photo micro switch
None
With IO connector
Nil
H
IO connector
Without driver
Pulse input type (Incremental encoder) 100 V

E-MY
LG1
How to Order
Specifications
Body weight (kg)
Operating temperature range (°C)
Work load (kg)
Maximum speed (mm/s)
Positioning repeatability (mm)
Motor
Encoder
Lead screw
Guide
Motor/Screw connection
Model
100
5.3
200
6.1
300
6.9
400
7.7
5 to 40 (No condensation)
30
500
±0.02
AC servo motor (100 W)
Incremental system/Absolute type
Ground ball screw ø15 mm, 10 mm lead
High rigidity direct acting guide
With coupling
LECS- (Refer to page 885 for details.)
Performance
Main parts
Driver
Standard stroke (mm)
Cable type
300LG1H21 F R 2 A1PA
Motor type
S
R
Standard cable
Robotic cable (flexible cable)
Photo micro switch
Cable length
2
5
A
2 m
5 m
10 m
Nil
1
2
3
4
None
NPN 1pc.
NPN 2pcs.
PNP 1pc.
PNP 2pcs.
IO connector
Nil
H

E-MY
LG1
How to Order
Motor Output
100 W
Ground Ball Screw
ø15 mm /20 mm lead
High Rigidity
Direct Acting
Guide
Standard Motor/
Horizontal Mount
With Coupling
Series LG1H21
Allowable Moment (N·m)
Specifications
Cable type
500LG1H21 F R 2 A1
Motor type
S
R
Standard cable
Robotic cable (flexible cable)
Photo micro
switch
Cable length
2
5
A
2 m
5 m
10 m
Nil
1
2
3
4
None
NPN 1pc.
NPN 2pcs.
PNP 1pc.
PNP 2pcs.
IO connector
Nil
H
None
With IO connector
Driver type
Nil
A1
A2
B1
B2
Without driver
Pulse input type (Incremental encoder) 100 V
Pulse input type (Incremental encoder) 200 V
Pulse input type (Absolute encoder) 100 V
Pulse input type (Absolute encoder) 200 V
S2
S6
S2
Stroke (mm)
Refer to the standard stroke.AC servo motor
 (Incremental encoder) 100 W
AC servo motor
(Absolute encoder) 100 W
Note) The speed is limited by the transfer load. Refer to the maximum speeds for each transfer load on page 839.

E-MY
LG1
How to Order
Motor Output
100 W
Rolled Ball Screw
ø15 mm /10 mm lead
High Rigidity
Direct Acting
Guide
Standard Motor/
Horizontal Mount
With Coupling
Series LG1H21
Allowable Moment (N·m)
Specifications
Cable type
300LG1H21 F R 2 A1NA
Motor type
S
R
Standard cable
Robotic cable (flexible cable)
Photo micro
switch
Cable length
2
5
A
2 m
5 m
10 m
Nil
1
2
3
4
None
NPN 1pc.
NPN 2pcs.
PNP 1pc.
PNP 2pcs.
IO connector
Nil
H
None
With IO connector
Driver type
Nil
A1
A2
B1
B2
Without driver
Pulse input type (Incremental encoder) 100 V
Pulse input type (Incremental encoder) 200 V
Pulse input type (Absolute encoder) 100 V
Pulse input type (Absolute encoder) 200 V
S2
S6
S2
Stroke (mm)
Refer to the standard stroke.AC servo motor
 (Incremental encoder) 100 W
AC servo motor
(Absolute encoder) 100 W
Body weight (kg)

E-MY
LG1
How to Order
Standard Motor/
Horizontal Mount
With Coupling
Series LG1H21
Allowable Moment (N·m)
Cable type
500LG1H21 F R 2 A1NC
Motor type
S
R
Standard cable
Robotic cable (flexible cable)
Photo micro
switch
Cable length
2
5
A
2 m
5 m
10 m
Nil
1
2
3
4
None
NPN 1pc.
NPN 2pcs.
PNP 1pc.
PNP 2pcs.
IO connector
Nil
H
None
With IO connector
Driver type
Nil
A1
A2
B1
B2
Without driver
Pulse input type (Incremental encoder) 100 V
Pulse input type (Incremental encoder) 200 V
Pulse input type (Absolute encoder) 100 V
Pulse input type (Absolute encoder) 200 V
S2
S6
S2
Stroke (mm)
Refer to the standard stroke.AC servo motor
 (Incremental encoder) 100 W
AC servo motor
(Absolute encoder) 100 W
Note) The speed is limited by the transfer load. Refer to the maximum speeds for each transfer load on page 843.